



VILLAGE OF: La Grange Park
BID DATE AND TIME: Thursday, September 25, 2025 @ 10:00AM
PROJECT: 2025 Sidewalk Replacement Section # 25-00000-02-GM
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$99,575.00

				ENGINEER'S EOC		J. Nardulli Concrete, Inc.		Nardulli Construction Company, Inc.		M & J Asphalt Paving Co., Inc.	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Comb Curb Gutter Rem SPL	Foot	380	\$10.00	\$3,800.00	\$10.00	\$3,800.00	\$10.00	\$3,800.00	\$18.00	\$6,840.00
2	Sidewalk Rem	Sq Ft	3,000	\$3.50	\$10,500.00	\$2.00	\$6,000.00	\$1.95	\$5,850.00	\$3.00	\$9,000.00
3	Drive Pavement Rem	Sq Yd	30	\$25.00	\$750.00	\$25.00	\$750.00	\$18.00	\$540.00	\$44.00	\$1,320.00
4	HMA Removal SPL	Sq Yd	15	\$35.00	\$525.00	\$18.00	\$270.00	\$35.00	\$525.00	\$22.00	\$330.00
5	Comb CC&G TB6.12 Mod	Foot	380	\$65.00	\$24,700.00	\$40.00	\$15,200.00	\$53.00	\$20,140.00	\$50.00	\$19,000.00
6	PC Conc Sidewalk 5	Sq Ft	3,000	\$13.00	\$39,000.00	\$10.00	\$30,000.00	\$13.00	\$39,000.00	\$11.00	\$33,000.00
7	PCC Driveway Pavt 7	Sq Yd	30	\$105.00	\$3,150.00	\$90.00	\$2,700.00	\$120.00	\$3,600.00	\$135.00	\$4,050.00
8	Detectable Warnings	Sq Ft	80	\$35.00	\$2,800.00	\$30.00	\$2,400.00	\$35.00	\$2,800.00	\$35.00	\$2,800.00
9	Protective Coat	Sq Yd	450	\$1.00	\$450.00	\$0.01	\$4.50	\$0.01	\$4.50	\$3.00	\$1,350.00
10	Fr & Grates Adjust	Each	4	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$550.00	\$2,200.00
11	Cl B Patch T2 8	Sq Yd	20	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$125.00	\$2,500.00	\$225.00	\$4,500.00	\$170.00	\$3,400.00
12	Incidental HMA Surf	Ton	3	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$950.00	\$2,850.00	\$650.00	\$1,950.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
13	TR Cont & Prot 701501	L Sum	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00
14	TR Cont & Prot 701801	L Sum	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00
15	Mobilization	L Sum	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
	TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID			\$99,575.00		\$70,074.50		\$90,309.50		\$94,790.00	



VILLAGE OF: La Grange Park
BID DATE AND TIME: Thursday, September 25, 2025 @ 10:00AM
PROJECT: 2025 Sidewalk Replacement Section # 25-00000-02-GM
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$99,575.00

				Globe Construction Inc.		Davis Concrete Construction Co.		Alliance Contractors, Inc.	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Comb Curb Gutter Rem SPL	Foot	380	\$25.00	\$9,500.00	\$20.00	\$7,600.00	\$15.00	\$5,700.00
2	Sidewalk Rem	Sq Ft	3,000	\$4.00	\$12,000.00	\$5.00	\$15,000.00	\$2.00	\$6,000.00
3	Drive Pavement Rem	Sq Yd	30	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$35.00	\$1,050.00	\$20.00	\$600.00
4	HMA Removal SPL	Sq Yd	15	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$35.00	\$525.00	\$30.00	\$450.00
5	Comb CC&G TB6.12 Mod	Foot	380	\$39.00	\$14,820.00	\$65.00	\$24,700.00	\$166.50	\$63,270.00
6	PC Conc Sidewalk 5	Sq Ft	3,000	\$10.00	\$30,000.00	\$14.00	\$42,000.00	\$22.00	\$66,000.00
7	PCC Driveway Pavt 7	Sq Yd	30	\$90.00	\$2,700.00	\$135.00	\$4,050.00	\$213.00	\$6,390.00
8	Detectable Warnings	Sq Ft	80	\$100.00	\$8,000.00	\$45.00	\$3,600.00	\$40.00	\$3,200.00
9	Protective Coat	Sq Yd	450	\$1.00	\$450.00	\$0.01	\$4.50	\$0.01	\$4.50
10	Fr & Grates Adjust	Each	4	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
11	Cl B Patch T2 8	Sq Yd	20	\$99.00	\$1,980.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$550.00	\$11,000.00
12	Incidental HMA Surf	Ton	3	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$90.00	\$270.00
13	TR Cont & Prot 701501	L Sum	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
14	TR Cont & Prot 701801	L Sum	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
15	Mobilization	L Sum	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,970.00	\$6,970.00
	TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID			\$98,400.00		\$120,229.50		\$172,354.50	